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Vasca: 25 m - 27/11/2022
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Atleta

Wijk Michelle

Wijk Femke
Blokhorst Manou
Baris Felice

Das Elin

Guler Azra

Riefel Imke
Werter Danitscha
Vruggink Roos
Jansen Marlies
Doornbos Welmoed
Jansen Lianne
Noteboom Marlies
Schouten Pleun
Wullink Anouk
Horst Melissa
Wolsheimer Sanne
Hof Mila

Lamers Isis
Bulsink Sofie

Atleta

Stijf Rens
Schel Mike
Jansen Luuk
Bruntink Daniel

Atleta

Wijk Michelle
Werter Danitscha
Guler Azra
Wilcke Esmee
Waullink Anouk

Atleta

Jansen Wessel
Mous Wessel

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002 NED WWYV Winterswijk
2004 NED WWV Winterswijk
2004 NED WWYV Winterswijk
2007 NED Ndd

2009 NED Ndd

2005 NED Ndd

2008 NED Ndd

1998 NED WWYV Winterswijk
2008 NED WWYV Winterswijk
2007 NED WWYV Winterswijk
2002 NED De ljsselmeeuwen
2005 NED Ndd

1997 NED Esca Zwemmen
2010 NED De ljsselmeeuwen
2011 NED Ndd

2011 NED Zv Overbetuwe
2009 NED De ljsselmeeuwen
2011 NED Zv Overbetuwe
2010 NED Zzv Overbetuwe
2010 NED Zv Overbetuwe

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005 NED Zpc Amersfoort
1994 NED Esca Zwemmen
2004 NED WWYV Winterswijk
2007 NED WWV Winterswijk

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002 NED WWYV Winterswijk
1998 NED WWV Winterswijk
2005 NED Ndd

2003 NED Zv Overbetuwe
2011 NED Ndd

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006 NED WWV Winterswijk
2008 NED WWV Winterswijk

A. Jansen Circuit 2022-2023 - Deel 1 (Doetinchem, NED)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

10'06"73
10'20"45
10'24"05
10'30"89
10'50"79
10'53"48
11'17"99
11'19"37
11'25"43
11'25"66
11'42"95
12'02"30
12'50"70
13'06"14
13'15"23
14'04"95
14'13"50
15'08"59
15'12"14
15'37"10

Tempo

08'41"09
09'24"67
10'54"33
11'25"71

Tempo

02'37"77
02'46"62
02'50"10
03'09"56
03'31"38

Tempo

02'23"93
02'49"58

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

493
461
453
438
399
394
353
351
342
341
317
292
240
226
219
182
177
146
145
133

Pti

616
484
311
270

Pti

460
391
367
265
191

Pti

441
270
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Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta
Rikkers Femke

Atleta
Spaan Tygo

Leerentveld Luca

Atleta

Garritsen Aniek
Beugen Anouk
Wilcke Esmee
Matser Juliet
Hof Diede

Atleta

McCarthy Luc
McCarthy Odo
Lamers Enna
Spaan Gyan
Teunissen Sem
Vries Martijn

Atleta
Baris Felice

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2013 NED Ndd

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2011 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2012 NED Zv Overbetuwe

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 1995 NED De ljsselmeeuwen
NED 2003 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2003 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2008 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2008 NED Zv Overbetuwe

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2004 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2007 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2008 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2007 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2008 NED Zv Overbetuwe
NED 2000 NED De ljsselmeeuwen

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2007 NED Ndd

A. Jansen Circuit 2022-2023 - Deel 1 (Doetinchem, NED)

EIDV%NI

Tempo
03'57"23

Tempo

06'47"88
07'08"46

Tempo

22'07"18
22'51"22
23'01"34
23'44"72
25'47"67

Tempo

19'18"21
19'23"73
21'21"48
21'40"80
22'30"25
22'41"17

Tempo
04'59"73

Q

Derojece
[

Pti
100

Pti

140
121

Pti

330
300
293
267
208

Pti

392
387
289
277
247
241

Pti
475
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